
Coffee 
Original Blend 
Dark Roast NEW! 
Decaf 

Tea 

French Vanilla 

Hot Chocolate 

Espresso 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Espresso 

Iced Capp® 

Light 
Caramel 

Creamy Chill™ 

Chocolate 

Cold Brew NEW! 
Vanilla Cream 

Iced Coffee 

Real Fruit Quenchers NEW! 
Peach 
Strawberry Watermelon 

Classic Lemonade NEW! 

Frozen Lemonade 

M 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.49 

2.30 

3.29 

3.29 

1.39 

3.39 

3.39 

4.29 

4.29 

2.99 

3.29 

2.29 

2.79 

2.79 

2.29 

2.69 

Cals 
4 

4 

4 

0 

320 

280 

140 

120 

5 

310 

190 

520 

500 

0 

160 

150 

150 

150 

110 

250 

ausa e 

0 es e 
• • 

ISCUI ea 

$6.89* 
MEAL 

Sausage Homestyle Biscuit Meal I 670 Cals 
"!'us appiooble tax ... Pricing may vary by region. Al par1idpafing , .. taurants ii Canada. ©T.,, Horton<, 2021 

.,, �� 

*In Select Beverages: Espresso-Based Bewrages, Iced Capp@& Tea Lattes. Prices and ca'lorm are fora medium size bewrage. 
Most b8""l'Ogas aN> also availabl<> i n  small, large and 8Xlra large size. Plus app�cable taxes. 

• 

-



Donuts 

Specialty 

Classic 

tfmb1fs� 

10 Pack 

20 Pack 

50 Pack 

Muffins 

Filled 

Bagels 

Specialty 

Croissants 

Plain 

Cookies 

EACH 

1.49 

1.19 

0.29 

2.79 

4.79 

10.79 

2.19 

2.79 

1.99 

1.19 

Cals 

190-340 

180-340 

45-90 

360 

310-340 

260 

210-260 

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an 
average of 2,000 calories a day, and children 
( ages 4-12) need an average of 1,500 calories 
a day. However, individual needs may vary. 
Plus applicable taxes. 

• 

a e1 a 
• 

I ac 

AVAILABLE IN 

DOZEN & 6-PACKS 

$7.09* $12.49* 
6 -PACK 12-PACK 

6-Pack (Classic and Specialty Donuts) I 1080-2040 Cols 
12-Pack (Classic and Specialty Donuts) I 2160-4080 Cols 
"Plus appioable taxes. Prices may vary by region. N'olfipod<s include classic: and 
specialty donuts only. At porticipafing restaurants in Canada. ©Tim I loo 101 ,., 2021 

• 



MEALS INCLUDE Hash Brown 
Medium Coffee & > Specialty Donut 
your choice of side: Classic Muffin 

Cookie 
Tea Biscuit 

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 
calories a day, and children (ages 4-12) need an average of 1,500 
calories a day. However, individual needs may vary. 
Plus opplicoble loxes. 

Start your day right with 

�����ef �. 
- - - - . 

Sausage Homestyle Biscuit 
6.89 MEAL 650-950 Cols 

Bacon English Muffin 
6.89 MEAL 470-770 Cols 


	Tim Hortons 1
	Tim Hortons 2
	Tim Hortons 3

