BEVERAGES

Coffee Original Blend Dark Roast NEW! Decaf	M 2.00 2.00 2.00	Cal: 4 4 4
Tea	2.00	0
French Vanilla	2.49	320
Hot Chocolate	2.30	280
Espresso Latte Cappuccino Espresso	3.29 3.29 1.39	140 120 5
Iced Capp Light Caramel	3.39 3.39 4.29	310 190 520
Creamy Chill™ Chocolate	4.29	500
Cold Brew NEW! Vanilla Cream	2.99 3.29	0 160
Iced Coffee	2.29	150
Real Fruit Quenchers NEW! Peach Strawberry Watermelon	2.79 2.79	150 150
Classic Lemonade NEW!	2.29	110
Frozen Lemonade	2.69	250



^{*}In Select Beverages: Espresso-Based Beverages, Iced Capp® & Tea Lattes. Prices and calories are for a medium size beverage.

Most beverages are also available in small, large and extra large size. Plus applicable taxes.

BAKERY

Donuts	EACH	Cals
Specialty	1.49	190-340
Classic	1.19	180-340
timbits.	0.29	45-90
10 Pack	2.79	
20 Pack	4.79	
50 Pack	10.79	
Muffins		
Filled	2.19	360
Bagels		
Specialty	2.79	310-340
Croissants		
Plain	1.99	260
Cookies	1.19	210-260
A I II . II . II . (

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4-12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs may vary.

Make it a multipack AVAILABLE IN

DOZEN & 6-PACKS





Plus applicable taxes.

MEALS

MEALS INCLUDE

Medium Coffee & your choice of side:

Hash Brown > Specialty Donut Classic Muffin Cookie **Tea Biscuit**



Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4-12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs may vary.



Start your day right with



Sausage Homestyle Biscuit 650-950 Cals 6.89 MEAL



Bacon English Muffin 6.89 MEAL 470-770 Cals